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38

14

30

40

43

5

36

9

26

44

10

27

11

37

42

28

25

23

35

6

24

7

41

8

12

13

29

33

1

2

21

3

4

22

34

20

④1

15

31

④2

16

④3

39

④4

17

32

④5

18

19

④6

栗下　智也

谷　颯汰

京都橘 3

同志社国際 3

龍谷大学付属平安 3

福知山成美 2

山城 2井上　雄介

和田　櫂暢

横山　史弥

谷川　隼都

丸屋　昊太郎

戸野　陽日

安達　大貴

三

三

工業 3

初

西舞鶴 2 二

二

三

三

立命館 3

大谷 3

二

洛西 1 0

城陽 2 二

2 二

鳥羽 3 三

莵道

三

花園 3 三

日吉ヶ丘 2 三

東稜 2 初

立命館宇治 3 二

桃山 3 三

澤井　修平

北稜 2 初長谷川　桧盛

京都成章 2 二

北嵯峨 3 三

同志社 3 二

開建 2 二

京都工学院 2 三

京都共栄学園 2 二

久御山 3 三

京都文教 3 初

京都農芸

京都先端科学大学附属 3 二

3 二

北桑田 3 三

3

南陽 2 三

北嵯峨 3 三

大谷 2 二

三木　基嗣

嶋谷　悠太

中川　蒼空

山田　悠太 山添　誠佳

福知山成美 3 三

龍谷大学付属平安 3 三

3 三亀岡

嵯峨野 3 三

京都翔英 3 三

桂 3 二

洛北

奥田　雅大

三田　洸太

堀井　俊聡

清原　将

和田　甫

中島　桜太朗

須藤　祐治

浅井　威一朗

村井　陽紀

宮田　直季

チョウドリ　凛都

橋本　葵

中村　聡太

洛星 2 三

曽我　健太

二

立木　達真 牛田　拓人

工藤　銀大 柚木　愛斗

上垣　心汰

疋田　崚静

太田　侑希

辺野喜　翔太
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前田　隼平

村山　順哉

　　第２試合場

久御山 3 三

木津 1 二

𠮷川　晃平

3 二

洛南 3 三

中島　昇太郎

京都成章 1

橋本　光平

柳瀬　昊太

帆足　稟多郎

西城陽 3 三

池田　寛大

城南菱創 3 二

田中　楓真

吉田　晴喜

西城　秀慈

赤石　大芽

新井　星成

岡本　耀介

三

堀川 1 二

花園 3 三

日吉ヶ丘 3 二

鴨沂 3 二

東山


